

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of work - Sissia papsathwa				
road to Bhawanpur paywan Tola.				
Agency - Windhyawasini Const.				
Agg. No - 5/500/2023-24				
Date of start - 21-08-23				
Date of completion - 20-08-23				
Abstract of cost				
1(a) bench mark pillar				
V.T.M.B.P. No. (7) Qty = 2.0 Nos				
@ 4442.40/each				RS = 8885 = 0
1.(b) Reference pillar				
V.T.M.B.P. No. (7) Qty = 4.0 Nos				
@ 2065.89/each				RS = 8264 = 0
(2) Cleaning and Grubbing road				
Land				
V.T.M.B.P. No. (8) Qty = 0.630 Hect				
@ 72697.86/Hect				RS = 45800 = 0
(3) Excavation for road way				
V.T.M.B.P. No. (8) Qty = 43.05 M ³				
@ 103.85/M ³				RS = 4471 = 00
(3) Dismantling of Cement				
Concrete				
V.T.M.B.P. No. (2) Qty = 0.81 M ³				
@ 658.99/M ³				RS = 534 = 00
Continuation				67954 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(24) Cement Mortar				
V.T.M.B.P. No. (8) Qty = 23.27 M ³				
@ 314.04/m ³				→ P ₃ = 7308 = 00
(25) Removing all type pipe				
V.T.M.B.P. No. (8) Qty = 10 mtr				
@ 248.74/m ³				→ P ₃ = 2487 = 00
(4) Const. of Embankment				
V.T.M.B.P. No. (8) Qty = 25.83 M ³				
@ 80.56/m ³				→ P ₃ = 2081 = 00
(26) E/W in excavation for foundation				
V.T.M.B.P. No. (8) Qty = 29.800 M ³ X 3				
= 89.400 M ³				
@ 383.28/M ³				→ P ₃ = 34265 = 00
(27) providing & laying P.C.C. M.S.				
V.T.M.B.P. No. (8) Qty = 13.88 M ³				
@ 6712.28/M ³				→ P ₃ = 92629 = 00
(28) Plain/Reinforced Concrete in sub-structure				
V.T.M.B.P. No. (8) Qty = 101.22 M ³				
@ 7726.71/M ³				→ P ₃ = 782097 = 00
(29) providing laying R.C.C. N.P. Brick				
V.T.M.B.P. No. (9) Qty = 22.50 mtr				
@ 7432.24/m ³				→ P ₃ = 167225 = 00
(31) Brick Masonry				
V.T.M.B.P. No. (9) Qty = 5.28 M ³				
@ 6673.36/M ³				→ P ₃ = 35235 = 00
Continuation				= 1191281

1191281

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(32.) plastering with cement Mortar				
V.T.M.B.P.No. - ⑨	85	36.16	M ³	
② 208.03/m ²				→ 85 = 7522 = 0
(34.) providing and of reinforcement				
Cement Pipe 3000				
V.T.M.B.P.No. - ⑨	85	15	m ²	
② 1003.12/m ²				→ 85 = 15047 = 0
(7.) Const. of Subgrade & earth shoulder				
V.T.M.B.P.No. - ⑩	85	505.	605	M ³
② 263.32/m ³				→ 85 = 133136 = 0

(8.) Const of Granular sub-base				
V.T.M.B.P.No. - ⑩	85	4	17	M ³
85 = 369.17 + 4.12 = 373.29 M ³				
② 3095.84/M ³				→ 85 = 1155646 = 0
(9.) providing, laying spreading and Compacting				
V.T.M.B.P.No. - ⑩	85	18		
85 = 151.87 + 14.51 = 166.38 M ³				
② 4849.39/M ³				→ 85 = 806841 = 0
(5.) Const. of Embankment with 100mm lead				
V.T.M.B.P.No. - ⑩	85	19	43	
85 = 1145.19 M ³				
② 194.73/M ³				→ 85 = 223003 = 0
(6.) Const. of Embankment with 100mm lead				

Continuation

= 3532476 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
approved Material - - - 1000 lead..				
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (15)				
Qty = 632.80 m ³				
@ 259.79 / m ³				→ Rs = 164395.00
(13) Const. of Un-reinforced				
Plain Cement Concrete M30				
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (19) Qty = 211.92 m ³				
@ 8890.28 / m ³				→ Rs = 1884028.00
(19) providing and applying				
Primer Coat SS-1				
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (20) Qty = 2214.75 m ²				

@ 61.01 / m ²				→ Rs = 135122.00
(11) providing and applying tad				
Coat with Bitumin.				
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (20) Qty = 2214.75 m ²				
@ 20.97 / m ²				→ Rs = 46443.00
(12) providing laying and rolling				
of Closed - - - Mss				
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (21) Qty = 2214.75 m ²				
@ 297.69 / m ²				→ Rs = 659309.00
15(ii) ordinary km				
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (21) Qty = 2.0 Mss				
@ 2810.14 / each				→ Rs = 5620.00
15(iii) 200 m stone				
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (21) Qty = 4.0 Mss				
@ 792.25 / each				→ Rs = 3169.00
Continuation				

= 6430562.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(16) providing and fixing logo MMH 54 Road. - -				
V.T.M.D.P. No. - (22) Qty = 4.0 Nos				
@ 11356.95/each				→ Rs = 45428=0
(18) Boundary pillar. - -				
V.T.M.D.P. No. - (22) Qty = 28 Nos				
@ 654.33/each				→ Rs = 18321=0
(19) 1600 mm Evi lo seal 4 Fringe - -				
V.T.M.D.P. No. - (22) Qty = 2.0 Nos				
@ 4201.72/each				→ Rs = 8403=0
(19)(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular. - -				
V.T.M.D.P. No. - (22) Qty = 2.0 Nos				

@ 5472.67/each				→ Rs = 10945=0
(19)(iii) 900 mm side Octagon. - -				
V.T.M.D.P. No. - (22) Qty = 2.0 Nos				
@ 9954.45/each				→ Rs = 19909=0
(20) Road Marking with hot applied Thermoplastic - - BP - -				
V.T.M.D.P. No. - (22) Qty = 117 m ²				
@ 784.74/m ²				→ Rs = 91815=0
(21) Road Marking with Hot applied - -				
V.T.M.D.P. No. - (22) Qty = 70.0 m ²				
@ 891.75/m ²				→ Rs = 62422=0
(22) planting of tree by the				

Continuation

6687805=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Side					
V.T.M.B. P.No. - (23) 84 = 62					
@ 12.48.41/each					→ RS = 77401 = 0
(30) painting on parapet wall					
V.T.M.B.P. No. - (23) 84 = 60.92 M ²					
@ 127.28/M ²					→ RS = 7754 = 0
(33) painting two coats					
V.T.M.B. P.No. - (23) 84 = 98.56 M ²					
@ 127.28/M ²					→ RS = 12545 = 0
					= 6774205

Add S.F	10%	Page No- <u>(18)</u>	=67	111 = D
	page	No- <u>(24)</u>	=17	87 = O
Add GST	18%		=121	9357=00
Add L.C	1%.		=67	742=00
			<u>8130</u>	<u>202=00</u>
Lens below	10%.		=(-)81	3020=0
			<u>7317</u>	<u>182=0</u>
previous pay			=(-)373	4922=00
			<u>35,82</u>	<u>260=00</u>
R/t	16/08/24	Paid		
JR		X		
		Paid		
		16/08/24		

Continuation